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LGX 3RU Panel

LGX 1RU Panel - 6 LC Single-Mode & 6 LC Multi-Mode
Kite - 2 MTP to 8 LC Duplex OM3

- 6 Single-Mode SC & 6 Single-Mode LC
- 8 MTP & 6 LC Single-Mode & 6 LC Multi-Mode
- 8x3 MTP Feed Through Panel
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KITETM Sleeve shown
with EVOTM Cassette

• Flexibility from the rack to the bench

• 0U Configuration
• Connect to any metal location on the rack via magnets
• Multiple configurations
• Easy to deploy
• Capable of extending remote connections
• Allows mobility



cabling123.com

Over the Rack - KITETM - Cables That Fly

Front View - Kite
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Connect to any metal location on the rack via magnets

Built-in wire manager

EVOTM cassette slides in KITETM Sleeve

EVOTM Cassettes 

Cabling123's EVO Cassettes is the smallest high density 
cassette in the industry. As technology is quickly evolving to 
the 40G, 100G and 120G in the data center applications, 
Wave2Wave offers the technology and a plug & play 
solution to simplify the field deployment.




